- ] IS I—r—=1,,51 A N N 8?5?2
rerexse or orrarce v ompesy () = = TCTAT C QAR o Page 1 of 2
FINANCIAL FEDERAL Trust & Savings Bank, a corporation existing 1l009—_g2~25 12:29:49
under the laws of the UNITED STATES OF AMERICA, for and in consideration of pggi County Recorder 41.50
one dollar, and for other good and valuable considerations, the receipt whereof is
hereby confessed, does hereby Remise, Convey, Release and Quit-Claim unto ml [l 'I ”' ”l l’l 'I' l)
\ 99187592

EUGENE LYUBASHEVSKY, MARRIED AND IRINA LYUBASHEVSKY, MARRIED

/

of the County of cook and State of Mllinois, all the right, title,
interest, claim or demand whatsoever it may have acquired in, through or by a certain
Mortgage Deed bearing the date of June 19, 1998 and recorded in
the Recorder's office of cook County, in the State of Illinois,
as Document No. 98591749 and a certain Bi-weekly Loan Modification
and/or Assignment of Rents bearing the date of June 15, 1998
and recorded in the Recorder's office of  cook County
in the State of Illinois, as Document No. XXXXXXXXXX to the premises
therein described, situpicd in the County of coor and the
State of Illinois, as follows, to wit:

"Sve Attached Legal Description”
Real Estate Tax Number:
17-04-211-034-1024

- - N e L - e - -~ Pt e - e

Property Address: 1415 N DEARBORN ST/ #.7A
CHICAGO, IL. 60610 (3

FINANCIAL FEDERAL Trust & Savings Bank has caused itz-<orporate seal to be affixed, and to be signed by its
Vice President and attested by its Asst. Vice President  this 18TH. da ebruary 1999

2
Z

By: (¢ G —

Stephan p.! Fagan, Vice Prégi

; . , Attest: I fQ U

Conrad W. Schmittel, Asst. Vice President

STATE OF ILLINOIS } §S
COUNTY OF WILL

I, Beverly J. Rozlowski a Notary Public in and for said County in the State aforesa:d, D) HEREBY CERTIFY that
Stephan P. Fagan personally known to me to be theVice President of FINANCIAL FEDERAL Trust
& Savings Bank and -Conrad -W. Schmittel personally known to me to-be theAsst. Vi<ze President of said
corporation whose names are subscribed to the foregoing instrument, appeared before me this day in percon-and severally
acknowledged that as such Vice President and Asst. Vice President ihe vigned and delivered
the said instrument of writing as Vice President and Asst. Vice President of said corporation

and caused the corporate seal of said corporation to be affixed thereto pursuant to authority given by the Board of Directors of said
corporation as their free and voluntary act, and as the free and voluntary act and deed of the said corperation of the uses and purposes
therein set forth.

Bipdesamhandeandspatasial seal, this 18TH  day of Pebruary 999

b of 'y y
%"/‘%{nﬂ 7w

TEVERLY J. KOZLOWSKI
Beverly U %zmi , Notary Public

“ARY PUBLIC STATE OF ILLINOIS
arammission Expiras 07/07/2001

W rerard

This Document Prepared by: After Recording Mail To: i
Mary Ann Hurstik FIRST AMERICAN TITLE INSURANCE CO
Financial Federal Trust & Savings Bank 30 N. LASALLE ST. SUITE 300

Loan# 1800248506 CHICAGO, IL. 60602

THIS RELEASE DEED SHOULD BE RECORDED IN nnr COUNTY, ILLINOIS




- UNOFFICIAL COPY

CO187592

RIDER "A"

LEGAL DESCRIPTION 99187592

UNIT 27A TOC~THER WITH ITS UNDIVIDED PERCENTAGE INTEREST IN
THE COMMON ELSMENTS IN 1415 N. DEARBORN CONDOMINIUM AS
DELINEATED AND USFINED IN THE DECLARATION RECORDED AS DOCUMENT
NUMBER 24065225, 'LiT THE EAST HALF OF THE NORTHEAST QUARTER OF
SECTION 4, TOWNSHI- 32 NORTH, RANGE 14, EAST OF THE THIRD

" TTPRINCIPAL MERIDIAN; -IN COOK COUNTY, ILLINOIS. -~ - ~ —- - - =




